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
$99,900

$174,900

• 3 or 4 Bedrooms
• Finished Basement
• Double Lot
• Built in 1998
• 2.5 Baths
• 3400(+) Sq. Ft.
• Stone Front
• Central Air

• 3 Bedrooms
• 2 Baths
• A/C
• Newer Roof/Furnace
• Replacement 
  Windows
• Updated Bath
• Newer Flooring
• 2 Car Attached   
   Garage

• 4 Bedrooms
• 4.5 Baths
• Sprawling Ranch
• 4.4 Acres
• 1st Floor Laundry
• Central Air
• Finished Basement
• Whole House 
   Generator

• 3 Bedrooms
• 2 Baths
• New Roof 2013
• New Windows 2013
• Granite Countertops
• 1st Floor Bedrooms 
   & Bath
•3.25 Acres
• New Furnace & 

A/C 2013

• 3 Bedrooms
• Attached Garage
• Newer Wiring
• Paved Drive
• New Carport
• Newer Roof
• A/C
• Double Lot

• 4 Bedrooms
• 1st Floor Bedrooms 
  & Bath
• Brick
• Fenced Yard
• Newer Windows
• Newer Flooring
• Buckeye Schools
• Some Updates 
  Needed

• 3 Bedrooms
• 2 Baths
• Maple Kraftmaid
   Kitchen
• Wood Floors
• Gas Fireplace
• 1st Floor Bedroom
  & Baths
• Private Deck
• Above Ground 

• 3 Bedrooms
• 1600+ Sq Ft
• Fireplace
• Attached Garage
• 2 Baths
• 1.6 Acres
• Family Room
• Walk to Conneaut
   Creek

• 4 Bedrooms
• 2 Baths
• Free Gas!
• 71(+) Acres
• 1st Floor Laundry
• 1st Floor Bed & 
   Bath
• 2 Barns + 
  Outbuildings

Buying or Selling - Call The Professional Realtors That Get Results!

1937 West Prospect, Saybrook Township – $79,900 Great op-
portunity in this 3 unit property with H-U-G-E 2 story bank barn all set 
on over 1 acre on Rte 20 – just inside the Saybrook Township line. Use 
as a 3 family rental, a 2-family with an office on the 1st floor or purchase 
it for the property and build the building of your choice! Owner may 
fi nance. Call Rick 440-862-0906

1922 West Prospect, Ashtabula – $49,900 - 
1560 sq foot commercial building set on Rt 20 in a 
high traffic area at a stop light. Vanilla box interior 
makes for easy conversion to whatever your needs 
are. Call Rick 440-862-0906 or Dave Fortney 440-
228-7333

Vacant Land - 6+ acre partially cleared building 
site with city water and many trees towards the back 
of the property. E-Z I-90 access and a short walk to 
Conneaut Creek. $30,000

REDUCED!

NEW
PRICE!
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(440) 812-3834
Email: chi22@windstream.net

Servicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte Baldwin

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

(440) 812-3834
Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Re
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake CountySer

Email: chi22@windstream.net
vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

Email: chi22@windstream.net
(440) 812-3834

vicing Ashtabula County and Eastern Lake County

OPPORTUNITY
EQUAL HOUSING

Outstanding Agents. Outstanding Results.
Results

u
®

lts.Resu
®

s.
www.BaldwinSells.com

5400 N. RIDGE EAST - SAYBROOK TWP.
$109,000. Unique 3-bdrm, 2-bath Cape Cod.  Hardwood floors
throughout most of home.  Entire kitchen remodeled in 2010.  .86-

acre lot, set back off the road.  2-car attached garage.

2130 W. 13TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR
$81,000. Everything you need on one level.  3-bdrm, 1-bath

ranch.  Beautiful hardwood floors.  Eat-in kitchen.  Updated roof,
windows, siding, kitchen, bath, electrical.  Covered rear deck,

fenced yard and 1-car detached garage.

7398 FIELDSTONE - NORTH KINGSVILLE
$181,000. 3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch.  Lots of living space.
2,511-sq. ft. Vaulted living rm kitchen and dining rooms.

Large family room off the back includes pool table and hot
tub.  .91-acre lot, deck, covered porch and 3-car attached

garage with above storage.

2611 W. 9TH - ASHTABULA HARBOR
$89,900. Lots of living space in the 3-bdrm, 2-bath ranch.  3-fireplaces,

hardwood floors under carpeting, full basement. (2) 1.5-car attached
garages on a triple lot.  Needs updating but a great price for 2,389 sq. ft. 

6112 OLD WOODS - ASHTABULA TWP.
$199,000. Lots of space in this 4-bdrms, 4.5-bath Brick 

bungalow.   Main floor master suite.  Living rm and family room
with fireplaces.  Formal dining room.   1-acre lot, rear patio, shed

and 2-car attached garage with concrete driveway. 

VACANT LAND
$27,000 

SHEFFIELD TWP.
Ready to Build? 3.78-acre L-shaped lot with
frontage on 2 roads. Great lot for a house

and pole building. Paved road frontage, city
water available. Buckeye Schools. 

3102 AVON  - ASHTABULA TWP.
$79,500. 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath bungalow.  Updated siding, windows and
main floor bath.   Rec room workshop in basement. Central air. Privacy

fenced back yard. Large storage shed and 1-car detached garage.

1730 W 7TH-
ASHTABULA

HARBOR.  
$52,700. Great buy

for 1,508 sq. ft. 3-bdrm,
2-full bath Colonial.
Beautiful woodwork.

Waterproofed basement
with dry sauna. Freshly
painted exterior, newer

hot water heater. 
12-month warranty.

2-car detached garage
and carport.

919 PENNSYLVANIA - ASHTABULA HARBOR
$72,500. Well maintained 2-bdrm, 2-bath ranch.  Beautiful hardwood floors under newer carpeting.   Large
eat-in kitchen plus additional dining area.  Gas fireplace.  Full basement. Patio enclosure and 1-car attached garage.

7223 REGAL- NORTH KINGSVILLE
$169,000. Loads of living space in this 4-bdrm, 2.5-bath Colonial.   Master bath. Vaulted family room

with fireplace, overlooking rear deck. Formal dining room, Full basement with rec room.  Located near the
end of a cul de sac.  2-car attached garage.

Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Charlotte BaldwinCharlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

Charlotte Baldwin
Multi-Million Dollar Producer

2013 Ashtabula County Board of Realtors – Realtor of the Year

Winter conditions bring
shortage of available

homes for sale. 
List yours today. Buyers

are out there waiting!

NEW LISTING!
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Real Estate Services

Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

THE

WARRENN TEAM
MICHAEL & JAN & AMY

“SERVICE,, KNOWLEDGE
ANDD EXPERIENCE”

VINYL SIDED RANCH                      3 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATHS
GENEVA

Freshly Painted Interior/Hardwood FlrsVinyl Windows/Central
air/Newer Roof/ FP/All Appliances/Waterproofed Bsmt w/Rec Rm

List Price ..... $ 112,000
GREEK REVIVAL COLONIAL              4 BEDROOMS & 1.5 BATH

MADISON
Authentically Restored/Original wood floor in Country Kit w/farm

sink, oak countertops & wood cabinets/livRm-Parlor & Family w/Fire-
places/Formal DinRm w/2 set French doors leads to 12x24 screened

porch/Many Updates, call for Details!
List Price ..... $ 169,900

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

MOVE IN READY                                  3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA ON THE LAKE

Open Floor Plan Ranch/Kit w/Oak Cabinets & Appliances/Master Ste
w/Walk-in closet & Bath/Shed/Workshop/Deck/Full Privacy Fence/A

Weekend Getaway! List Price..... $ 79,900

NEW PRICE!

VICTORIAN CENTURY HOME                4 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
GENEVA

1/2 Acre Lot/Kitchen w/large walkin pantry, updated - 2011, cabinets,
counters, flooring & paint/Could function as a 5/6 BR's/4+ Car
Det. Garage w/electric & water/Many Updates, call for Details

List Price..... $ 99,900

NEW LISTING!

PEACH, PRIVACY, & SERENITY                4 BEDROOMS & 3 BATHS
HARPERSFIELD

Split level on 10 Acres/2000 Addition - 1st Flr Master Ste, Country Kit
w/skylight/Trex Deck/1st Flr Utility w/walkin Pantry & Desk/Fam Rm

w/Pellet Stove/2 Story Barn/Large workshop in Bsmt/2 Newer Heat Pumps. 
List Price….. $239,900

NEWLY REMODELED RANCH                        3 BEDROOMS & 2BATHS
GENEVA - 5 Wooded Acres/Vaulted GreatRm w/Loft &
WoodStove/Formal DinRm/Eat in Kit/Updated Baths w/Jacuzzi/City
Water/Many Updates. ..$134,900

COLONIAL IN GOOD CONDITION                  3 BEDROOMS & 2 BATHS
ASHTABULA - Liv Rm w/Gas FP/Formal Din Rm/Most Newer Win-
dows/2 Car Gar Basement...$58,900

LAKEVIEWS!                                            3 BEDROOMS & 1 BATH
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
check out these houses up to $110K - $150K

Check out these other
Phenomenal values.

LISTING SEMINAR • WEDNESDAY, MARCH 19, 2014

$189,000 - ASHTABULA
This lovely, custom constructed 4-5 bedroom,3 full bath home sits on 5.56 acres
and is a must see. Hand crafted curved staircase & walk around balcony. Each room
is unique, but the huge master bedroom with fireplace and sliding door leading to a
private deck will be your favorite. Master bath has garden tub with Jacuzzi jets. There
are 4 bedrooms upstairs and an extra room downstairs that could be used as another
bedroom or an office. It also has a formal living room with a fireplace, formal dining
room, family room and a very large kitchen with plenty of storage and room for a
kitchen table. Very private, quiet and serene. #3460242 Mike Stroup 440-466-8987

$249,900 
SAYBROOK

Truly a rare find, this
exceptional custom
built home has quality
details throughout,
from the top-quality
custom designed
entry door to the one-
of-a-kind porcelain tile
floors, which will

please even the most particular buyer! This is pure charm, with all solid wood doors
throughout (including closets), high-end trim, luxury glamour master suite and three
additional bedrooms are custom decorated. Lovely window treatments and high quality
appliances stay. The kitchen is amazing with extra-large counters and island, large eating
area with bay doors to very large deck, touch less sink fixture, very high-end cabinetry.
The formal living room has solid wood French doors to the large family room which is
open to the kitchen area. #3476347 Marilou Tipton 440-862-5423

$150,000
ASHTABULA

Bi-level. Kitchen is
large and open.
Sliders to rear deck
from dining area.
Beautiful view of lot
from the deck.
Lower level has a
huge family room
and a large bed-

room including a LARGE walk-in closet, as well as full bath and laundry.
Furnace new in 2013. 2 car attached garage opens into lower level. Cement
drive, above ground pool. #3468593 Connie Emus 440-812-8374

$139,900 - ASHTABULA
Unique Bi-Level/Split Level on 3 parcels. 5 Bd 2 full baths. Newer Everything; in-
cluding 12x24 shed, multi-level deck, roof, entry doors, forced-air gas furnace, cen-
tral air, solid wood interior doors, wide trim wood, ceiling fans and living room
carpeting. Kitchen renovation includes Kraft Maid Maple cabinetry, ceramic flooring,
granite counter tops and stainless steel appliances. #3452893 Priscilla Mikolsky
440-478-5456

$170,000 - LENOX
Great ranch, 4 bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, central air, foyer, large eat-in-kitchen, full basement
with workshop area and possible 5th bedroom. 2 car attached garage, attached carport
for 1 car, circle driveway with extra gravel parking space, 10.35 acres of land, all mineral
rights stay, landscaped, home warranty. #3440614 Call Carolyn Ensell 440-645-7616

$212,500
SAYBROOK

WOW! 4 lg bdrms up, a foyer  & master half bath. Family rm w/fireplace & access to
a sun room. Formal dining room off the eat-in kitchen. Extra living suite includes 1
bdrm, full bt, living rm/kitchen area & laundry! Large outbuilding & barn. All on over
21 acres in Saybrook. #3479384 Connie Emus 440-812-8374

$139,900 - GENEVA
Enjoy the peace & quiet of the country living with all the convenience of suburbs.
This home is 8 minutes from I-90 and is 40 min drive to either Cleveland or Erie
PA. The deck is overlooking your 2.5 acres of land & view of the woods, and
shaded by a massive weeping willow tree. #3449894 Mary Pawlak 440-415-6281  

$116,900
WINDSOR

Great 3+ Ac prop. Ranch
w/4bedrm/2ba, approx
2000 sqft, Family Rm, Lg
Bdrms, Master Bath Deck.
Bring your 4-wheelers,
horses & garden plans.
Home Warranty Included.
#3450451 Robin Tilburg
440-823-0277

$179,900 - ASHTABULA
Impeccable 4 bdrm 2.5 bath Tudor Colonial with Great front porch & backyard deck!
Large Master Suite with Master Bath and dressing closet. Living room with fireplace.
Formal Dining room. Open kitchen to eating area adjoin to family room with new
sliding glass doors overlooking the deck & landscape. Finished rec room & partially
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
bath, large family room with fireplace, play space, laundry room, mechan-
icals room/workshop and storage. Has it all: Condition, Value and Location
#3420543 Call Priscilla Mikolsky 440-478-5456
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Now THREE Locations...
MENTOR 

9179 Mentor Ave.
PAINESVILLE TWP

1505 Madison Ave.
MADISON

5813 N. Ridge Rd.

440.639.0002
asacoxhomes.com

Wendy Ruiz
1505 Madison Ave.

Painsesville OH
440.354.5206

CO. ID3029 MB #803095.002
NMLS ID 218548  BRANCH ID 264542

THERESA-BERRIER POPE
BROKER/Active Buyer & Seller Agent 

thepope@windstream.net 440-897-2184

ATTENTION BUYERS AND SELLERS!
RHONDA BLADES Has joined 

Asa Cox Homes... 
Call Rhonda to schedule an appointment today

at 440-265-9029. rhonda@asacoxhomes.com

ASHTABULA TWP $129,500
- Don't miss the opportunity to
own this charming home.
There are a total of 3 bed-
rooms and 1.5 baths. The
home also has a full bsmt,
multi-level deck, pool, shed,
fenced in yard and a 2 car at-
tached garage. Call Asa Cox
homes 440-639-0002

SAYBROOK This home has 5 bed-
rooms and 3 baths. Tons of space for
the whole family with a living rm fea-
turing a fireplace and a family room on
the first floor and a recreation rm in the
lower walkout level. The kitchen is
large and open to the eating area with
all the appliances staying. Upstairs
has 3 bedrooms and a 2nd full bath.
The setting is perfect with the front

porch and rear deck surrounded by an apple orchard. Don't miss this
charming family home. ASA COX HOMES 440.639.0002

LEROY $549,900 This great opportunity
at 13145 Carter Rd. in Leroy is the best
brick home and 19 acre horse farm on
the market!  You will love the layout that
includes a one bedroom in-law suite with
a fireplace in the living rm and separate
attached garage. The main home has 5
bedrooms and 3 1/2 baths with a first
floor master suite. The property is breath-
taking with an indoor and outdoor arena,
several barns and outbuildings. The in-
door arena has a living area for a care
taker. 13 stalls and lush pasture areas.

$160,000 709 Wrights St.,
CONNEAUT 4 Bed, 2 Bath
Sprawling Ranch, profes-
sionally landscaped, up-
dated. Vacation in your own
back yard! Privacy fence,
multi-tier deck, pool, hot tub,
childs' play ground, gazebo,
and bbq pit.  An Amazing
Home! Call Rhonda for more
details 440-265-9029.

GENEVA This home has it all! The
first floor has a huge living rM with
a fireplace that leads to a full size
dining area. You will just fall in love
with the beautiful eat in kitchen that
has brand new flooring and cabi-
nets. The first floor also features a
bedroom with an attached half
bath. Upstairs has 3 more bed-
rooms and a full bath. You with

enjoy the outdoors too with the rear wrap around porch and 1 car detached
garage. ASA COX HOMES 440.639.0002

This stunning custom built
home has it all! This nearly
3500 sq. ft. home features
5 bedrooms and 4 baths.
The first floor also features
an office and a huge mud-
room and laundry area.
Upgrades include 2 heating
a cooling systems, whole
house intercom, central
vacuum, pool, and a 3 car
garage! ASA COX HOMES
440.639.0002

THOMPSON Welcome home to this
one owner custom built home which
sits on a little over 12 acres! You'll
enjoy the spacious layout which
boasts over 4200 sq ft of living space.
This geothermal home has lots of fea-
tures with the active family in mind! In
the kitchen, you'll find hardwood floors,
leading into the dining rm which boasts

newer appliances. Leading off the dining rm, you'll enter into the all- season
rm which has floor-to-ceiling windows. Heading upstairs, you will find 5 spa-
cious bedrooms and 3 full baths. ASA COX HOMES 440.639.0002

ASHTABULA HARBOR Spacious, solid 3
bedroom, 1 1/2 bath ranch with nice hard-
wood floors throughout! Large eat-in kitchen;
Full, large basement could be finished off
into family/rec room. Not a drive by...much
larger than it looks... Call Theresa for more
details $70's...440-897-2184

NEW LISTING!

AUSTINBURG TOWNSHIP $129,900
Spacious 4 bedroom 2 bath ranch with
newer carpet throughout. Totally re-
modeled and much larger than it looks!
Garage was remodeled to 4th bed-
room...could be nice rec rm. instead of
extra bedroom or converted back to
garage if needed. Very private one acre
lot located close to town and not far
from Rt. 90. Almost all newer windows,
roof and outbuilding.Enclosed screen
porch. Must see inside to appreciate!
Call Theresa for details...440-897-2184

DORSET - Remarkable pri-
vately set colonial on 36.39
acres of beautiful land w/2
ponds. This property could be
for someone looking for plenty
of elbow room, a farmette or
just the peace of paradise.
Home features 3 bedrooms, 2.5
baths,, 1st floor laundry, full un-
finished basement (w/plumbing

for bath option), formal dining & living rms, country kitchen w/breakfast bar,
master suite w/on-suite & double sinks, unbelievable large walk-in closet!!!
(8x13). Tastefully decorated and just waiting for the new owner to enjoy.
Call Clorice for more details...440-812-2542.
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Kelly Cichowski
440-251-2682

Tina Rosenow
440-428-9700 Patti Lombardy

440-554-1036
Diane Marble

Office Assistant

Barb Padavick
440-477-5408

Alice Balsley
440-478-9784
Assoc. Broker

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

Fairport - $24,900: Bring your hammer, bring your nails, bring
your ladder, bring your skills, siding, drywall, OH HECK this
home needs work! Great price for the Handy-Man in you. 2
bdrm home w/porch . Don't wait some of the work is underway.
This could be your Home Sweet Home. #3475473

Ashtabula - $29,900: The best things come in small packages.
Move right in to this cozy 3 bdrm, 1 bth, 1 floor easy living. Newly
updated close to shopping and freeways. #3473832

Jefferson - $33,000: Experience country living in this Priced
To Sell ranch! 3br/1.5ba ranch on 5 ac lrg eat-in kit w/oak cab-
inets. Vaulted ceiling, covered deck, master bath 2-car de-
tached garage. #3463472

Madison - $127,775 Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bth ranch home on
nearly 2 ac in prime Madison locale near Village but, very
country. 2 car att garg & corner frpl assures you can stay warm
on these cold winter nights.   #3466855

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Madison - $81,900: Desirable Chapel Grove Estates home offers 3 bdrms, 2 car
att grg, c/a, big yard yet small cul-de-sac. You can have the area youʼve desired,
the house youʼve wanted at a price you can afford. Just bring your decorating
ideas. #3466219

NEW

Madison - $66,330: Bring your imagination & elbow grease. Home needs a little
TLC. Convenient one floor living w/3 bdrms, 1 ½  baths. Close to Lake Erie. De-
tached garage your sweat equity will go a long way here! Auction start date is 3/2/14
at www.auction.com 7631 Lake Rd. E.

NEW

Wickliffe - $34,900: Low to no maintenance is the ticket with this sweet brick town-
house located in Wickliffe. Close to everything, this home features 2 bedrooms and
a bath and a half. #3472089

Painesvlle - $34,900: Beautiful wide wdwrk, mldings,hrdwd flrs & french drs. Brick
frpl.  This 2 bdrm bungalow with poss. 3rd bdrm down,  fin rm & bth in bsmnt.  Front
prch & dck in  back with garg and a nice size yard. #3477721    

Madison - $36,630: online  AUCTION only. 6992 Roe Blvd. Madison. This home is
not in the MLS and will only be an on line auction. No Agent commissions. The auc-
tion start date is 3/9/14. Watch for information at www.auction.com

Eastlake - $74,900: Easy Peasy-1 flr living is the LIFE FOR ME! Brick home in-
cludes 3 bdrms, 2  bths. Bsmnt has a rec-rm area. Sun-lit Fm rm has vaulted ceiling.
Lovely kit w/oak cabinets. Cement drive,  2+ garg. Easy living, with a price that's
easy on the budget. #3476096

Geneva - $118,800: BRING ALL OFFERS THIS IS IT! The feeling of country w/close
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
up-dated.  These currently are rented by the month but would be great weekly
rentals for families or fisherman.  Or would make a great family compound.  

NORTH KINGSVILLE
- $159,900 - Great beach
access and views of Lake
Erie.  This property boasts
a 2 BR cottage plus 2nd
cottage that would make a
great bunk house for
week-end guests. Large
1.35 Ace yard great for all
those summer family
games of volleyball or
football.  Plenty of room
to add on to the main cot-
tage. 

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

Harbor - $84,900 - Owner has added a new complete upstairs
addition making this a 4 BR/2 Full bath colonial.  Up-grades
thru-out include a high efficiency furnace, fully insulated and
new drywall in addition, huge bedrooms and so much more.
This is a must see!  Great price for this home.

NORTH KINGSVILLE - $129,900 - Enjoy this 2 possible 3 BR ranch on a quiet
street. This home features a 1 car attached garage plus a large pole building with
overhead garage doors all situated on approx. 3.28 Acres. Up-dated kitchen, large
livingroom, 1st floor laundry and more. Call today for more details. 

CONNEAUT - NEW AND
REDUCED  OWNER
LOOKING AT OFFERS -
$58,900 - Large 2100 Sq. Ft
colonial boasting 4 large
bedrooms, formal dining
room with built-in's, 2 living
rooms, huge office/foyer
with fireplace. Minutes from
the Conneaut boat launch.
Large double lot with plenty
of boat storage.  Lots of

closets plus laundry/side entrance.  Great front porch.  New roof and chimney
in 2012.  Newer vinyl tip-out windows.  Priced to sell.

NEW

LIS
TIN

G!

REDUCED!

$124,900 - Conneaut - Walking distance to boat launch,
beaches, Moose, Kelpi Hall and so much more. Home boasts 2
large BR/1.5 baths on large double lot.  Includes a 2 BR cabin
for family overflow plus large garage. Beautiful hardwood
floors, large LR with fireplace.  Rare find near Lake Erie.

New List!  Jefferson - Enjoy this stately 2 story colonial within walking dis-
tance to schools, stores and library.  This awesome house boasts an up-dated
kitchen with cherry cabinets, fireplace and so much more.  Large rooms thru-
out.  Enjoy the large living room, formal dining room, 4-5 BR/2 Full baths.
Priced to sell at $122.000.

New List $134,900 - Country living but minutes from town!  This 3 BR ranch is
situated on approx. 4.7 Acres.  This home features a large living room with fireplace,
glass sliding doors to a large deck for entertaining and also boasts a full basement and
attached garage.  A plus is the extra garage for a workshop or extra vehicles.

Harbor - $59,900 - 5
BR/2 Full bath colo-
nial with large livin-
groom, formal dining,
1st floor laundry, and
seller is giving a
$3000 flooring al-
lowance.  Ceramic tile
in the bathroom, 3rd
floor finished.  2 car
garage.

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!

REDUCED!
BUILDING LOT ASH.

TWP - $19,900
1.5 Acres and includes a 484
Sq. Ft. garage/outbuilding. 

BUILDING LOT  LAKE RD
NORTH KINGS. - $18,000

3/4 Acres on corner lot -
Ready for a new home.

CONNEAUT - $44,900 Lovely 3
BR colonial featuring large rooms
thru-out.  Enjoy this lovely home
which features a large 2 car garage
and great backyard. 

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

JEFFERSON - $189,900 - This move-in condition ranch has
all the bells and whistles.  Large open concept
livingroom/kitchen plus 3 large bedrooms and 2 full baths.
Enjoy the large cathedral ceiling in the family room plus a 3
car attached garage with a rear overhead door. New flooring,
new Trane heat pump, beautiful 20 x 16 deck, rear cement
patio, completely landscaped and so much more.  On a very
private road.  Must see.

NEW LIS
TIN

G!

NEW LIS
TIN

G!
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 LOOKING FOR A MORTGAGE LOAN?
 HOW TO IMPROVE YOUR CREDIT RATING BEFORE YOU APPLY

 A good credit rating is essential if you want to takeout a mortgage loan.  But 
 what if your credit isn’t so great?  If you’re planning to apply for a loan, there 
 are ways you can improve your credit history :

 ❑    Open and use a savings account and a checking account.
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

second Bedroom loft for guests. Walk to 
Mariana, beach and Township Park.

MLS #3462037
PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$72,500. Brick home in Bunker Hill area. 
Hardwood floors throughout. Living Room 
w/ fireplace, Dining Room and Kitchen. 3 

Bedrooms, Bath has been professionally re-
done. Neat and clean, move-in ready. Garage 

w/attached covered patio.
MLS #3422735

LARRY KORLAND 812-3494

$69,000. Great Saybrook Twp. ranch home. 
2 Bedrooms, 1 Bath. Newer heating and cen-
tral air. A 13x29 workshop for the handy man 
is attached. Home sits on a 395 ft. deep lot. 
There is an out building for extra storage.

MLS #3455469
CHUCK BROCKWAY 969-3954

$68,900. Bungalow with front porch in the 
Harbor. Living room, Kitchen, 2 Bedrooms, 

1 Bath on main floor. Possible bedroom 
upstairs. 2 car detached garage.

MLS #3447246
JARROD DIXON 645-7467

$149,900. Austinburg Township. 3 Bedroom 
brick ranch with a full Bath and a half Bath. 

Kitchen was remodeled in 2003 with skylight 
windows & fans. Hardwood fl oors throughout 

the home. Roof is 5 years old. Nicely land-
scaped with about an acre. Deck off the kitchen.

MLS #3443591
MIKEY BRUNO 812-2129

$124,900. Super location in Saybrook with 
golf course in your backyard. 2 Bedroom, 
1 Bath ranch home. 1 car garage, paved 

driveway.
MLS #3476031

JARROD DIXON 645-7467

$123,900. Beautiful ranch condo in Vanna 
Shores, Saybrook. 2 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 

with large walk-in shower in Master ensuite. 
Spacious kitchen with eat-in area that opens 

to large living area.
MLS #3429029

KAY FINDLAY 964-7913

$110,000. This is a MUST SEE! West 
Harbor ranch in the Highland Beach area. 3 
Bedrooms, full Bath and Family room with 
gas fireplace and access to deck. Single car 

attached garage.
MLS #3449888

JACK LUNDI 964-9267

$105,000. Great century home in 
Unionville, Lake County. Living room 
w/fireplace, formal Dining room, 3/4 

Bedrooms and Bath. Deep corner lot has 3 
car detached garage and a 2 ½ story barn 

for storage
MLS #3460550

CHUCK BROCKWAY 969-3954

$369,500. Fabulous one of a kind custom 
home ranch with in-law suite. 5 Bed-

rooms, 4 1/2 Baths, 2 Lofts. Quiet street 
in Stonegate allotment. Built in 2008. 2 

car garage. Owner is open to offers.
MLS #3254247

MIKEY BRUNO 812-2129

$340,000. Spectacular property on the Ashtabula 
River. 17 secluded acres. Built in ‘96 this home 

features 3500 sq.ft. River view from most 
rooms. Solid oak doors, ceramic flooring in En-
try, & DR. 2 full BA, Bedrooms, 2 bonus rooms 
and Laundry on main floor. Master suite on 2nd 

level w/ Kitchenette, Deck, 2 walk-in closets and 
fabulous Bath w/Jacuzzi tub & separate shower. 
Trex decking across the entire back of the home 
overlooking river. Lots of storage. Vaulted ceil-

ing in LR w/stone fi replace w/propane.
MLS #3433359

BUTCH BENNETT 964-2333

$225,000. Spectacular contemporary 
Japanese style landscaping is breathtak-
ing. A must see. Great room with radiant 
heat in slab. 2 spacious bedrooms and 2 
full Baths. Meditation/reading room by 
fish pond in yard. Electric gate entry.

MLS #3228873
DONNA KENNEDY 645-0192

$204,500. Immaculate Stonegate home. 
Well-maintained with many upgrades. 

Move-in condition. Master bedroom on 
fi rst floor. Walk-in closets. Two-sided 

fireplace in Living room/Kitchen. Deep 
dry basement. Security system.

MLS #3472554
CHUCK BROCKWAY 964-9211

$155,900. Located in Dorset. Must see with 
the income opportunity on the second house 
to defer the cost. This is truly a dream for the 

gentleman farmer. A great workshop and a 
pond plus 3.8 acres along with an outbuild-
ing and some of the prettiest landscape you 

want to see.
MLS #3468942

CHUCK BROCKWAY 964-9211
PAUL ATZEMIS 812-6449

$149,900. Completely remodeled home in Say-
brook. Approximate sq.ft is 2100. Formal LR 
and DR Large eat-in KIT. FR w/gas log wood 

stove. Master and full Bath on fi rst floor. 2 Bed-
rooms and Bath on second floor. Laundry room 
off the DR. Extra deep attached 2 car garage. 
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